PLAYLIST FOR BOOTS N BUCKLES
AUGUST 19, 2016

PREDANCE

WHY BABY WHY

ONLY A WOMAN

DEAR FRIEND

KICK A LITTLE DIRT AROUND
NO MAN'S LAND

DANCE

1. SINATRA AND CHARDONNEY
2. ROCK YOUR BODY

3. DIE A HAPPY MAN

4. EVERGREEN

5. HARDEN UP PRINCESS

6. BITTERSWEET MEMORY

7
8

. WOMAN UP
. SHE BANGS
9. YES, T'M READY
10. DEAR FUTURE HUSBAND
11. IS IT LONELY WHERE YOUR HEART IS
12. BAD INFLUENCE
13. LIKE COCA COLA IN HOLLYWOOD
14. HANDCLAP
15. EAST TO WEST
16. ROCK & ROLL KING
17. ON THE WATER
18. FRAGILE
19. I HOPE YOU FIND IT
20. THOSE RUSSIANS
21. AMAME
22. MY CHURCH

23. HOT TAMALES (DANCE CARD)



24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.

42

CHOCOLATE CITY HUSTLE (DANCE CARD)
MIND OVER MATTER

I WANNA

KICK A LITTLE DIRT AROUND
CHA CHA LENGUA

CORAZON DIAMANTE

DIVA

EXTREME LOVE

STATE LINES

ONLY A WOMAN

I KNOW A GUY

PARALYZED (DANCE CARD)
ABOUT FEELINGS

MAKING HISTORY

FAR FROM THE TREE

BLACK & WHITE

RUNNING

PLAYING WITH FIRE

DON'T MAKE ME SUFFER

43. THANKFUL



